
ACO classes 2021/22

day date time teacher topic comments

Thu 24/03/2022 15-17 VGP Introduction

Fri 25/03/2022 12-14 VGP HPC

Thu 31/03/2022 15-17 VGP Numerics Review

Fri 01/04/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial

Thu 07/04/2022 15-17 VGP Physical Processes

Fri 08/04/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial Mandelbrot handout, Project discussion

Thu 14/04/2022 ———————— ———————— semana santa

Fri 15/04/2022 ———————— ———————— semana santa

Thu 21/04/2022 15-17 VGP Tree Codes

Fri 22/04/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial Kepler handout, Mandelbrot solution

Thu 28/04/2022 15-17 DC grid N-body

Fri 29/04/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial SPH handout, Kepler solution

Thu 05/05/2022 15-17 GY Hydrodynamics

Fri 06/05/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial

Thu 12/05/2022 15-17 GY Hydrodynamics

Fri 13/05/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial

Thu 19/05/2022 15-17 GY Hydrodynamics

Fri 20/05/2022 12-14 AK Coding Tutorial SPH discussion

Thu 26/05/2022 all project presentations

teachers Alexander Knebe (AK), Violeta Gonzalez-Perez (VGP), Gustavo Yepes (GY), Daniel Ceverino (DC)
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